

Finger Lakes Soaring, Inc.

JUNIOR MEMBER APPLICATION

FULL NAME:_			
ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE,	ZIP:		
AGE:	DATE OF BIRTH:	TELEPHONE	
EMAIL:		PARENT(S):	

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP PROVISIONS:

A Junior Member must be between the ages of 14 and 18 inclusive. A fee shall be submitted with this form, and it may be refunded if the applicant wishes to withdraw this application or is denied admittance into the Organization. The fee is for the Soaring Society of America dues and registration, an orientation packet, and the first month's Junior dues. A check accompanying this application should be payable to the Finger Lakes Soaring Junior Organization.

A Junior Member, in exchange for four hours of work and a reduced tow fee, is entitled to one instruction flight with no further charges for equipment use or instruction.

I hereby attest that I have read and understood the above, have attended some Junior Member meetings with my parents and agree to abide by the By-Laws of this Junior Organization.

I hereby apply for membership in the Finger Lakes Soaring Club ("the Club") which I know to be a charitable organization. If accepted, I will abide by Club rules and all applicable FAA rules and regulations.

In consideration of my desire to fly, my membership in and anticipated flight(s) with the Club, I intend to be and know that I am hereby legally bound by this agreement that the tow pilot, winch operator, instructor and/or the Finger Lakes Soaring Club shall not be liable for my death, personal injury or any loss to my property caused in any manner, whether attributable to the negligence of the tow pilot, winch operator, line person, instructor and/or the Club for any reason occurring during the time of my membership.

- 1) I waive any right of action against the tow pilot, winch operator, line person, instructor and/or Finger Lakes Soaring Club for any and all causes.
- 2) On behalf of myself, my heirs, successors and assigns I further covenant not to sue or participate in any action against the tow pilot, instructor and/or the Club on any such cause or claim.
- 3) I am aware that there are risks associated with flying and with my proximity to propeller driven aircraft and Winches and I agree to assume all these risks.
- 4) I understand that in case of an accident I will be personally responsible for the deductible of club provided insurance.

Signed:	
	(applicant)
	(parent or guardian
(d:	ate)

- 1. Fees are listed on the club fee schedule.
- 2. We accept cash or personal checks [payable to Finger Lakes Soaring Club] to cover the membership fee.
- 3. Submit fee and application to the Operations Manager on the field.